©
 2
0
2
2
T
R
A

- spaces in examples above used for clarity only
- optional parameters used only if necessary
- lamp power is optional part of ordering code
Ordering code examples:
TI722-RCL-WR  bidirectional RWY centre line light, white/red
TI721-RETIL-Y  unidirectional rapid exit taxiway indicator light, yellow
TI721-TDZ/R-W  unidirectional touchdown zone light, right toe-in (in the direction of the beam),    white
Certified types according to UCL CR
TI721-RCL-W-48   TI721-RCL-R-48
TI722-RCL-WW-2×48  TI722-RCL-WR-2×48
TI723-RCL-WW-2×48  TI723-RCL-WR-2×48
TI721-RETIL-Y-48
TI721-TDZ-W-48   TI721-TDZ/L-W-48  TI721-TDZ/R-W-48
HALOGEN INSET LIGHTS page: 3/4
chapter:

- spaces in examples above used for clarity only
- optional parameters used only if necessary
- lamp power is optional part of ordering code
Ordering code examples:
TI722-RCL-WR  bidirectional RWY centre line light, white/red
TI721-RETIL-Y  unidirectional rapid exit taxiway indicator light, yellow
TI721-TDZ/R-W  unidirectional touchdown zone light, right toe-in (in the direction of the beam),    white
Certified types according to UCL CR
TI721-RCL-W-48   TI721-RCL-R-48
TI722-RCL-WW-2×48  TI722-RCL-WR-2×48
TI723-RCL-WW-2×48  TI723-RCL-WR-2×48
TI721-RETIL-Y-48
TI721-TDZ-W-48   TI721-TDZ/L-W-48  TI721-TDZ/R-W-48
HALOGEN INSET LIGHTS page: 3/4
chapter: